
PROSEED INDIA LIMITED – OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (GOVT DUES)

Sl.No. Name of Creditor Amount of Claim Rs. Admitted Claim Rs.

Total 1,67,02,560 1,67,02,560

1. Income Tax Department, 
Hyderabad

1,55,97,170 1,55,97,170

2. Department of State 
Tax, Government of 
Maharashtra

11,05,390 11,05,390


	Page 1

